Position

Operations Manager

Manager, Safety And Training

Lead Supervisor

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Operation Supervisor

Transit Training Instructor

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Operations Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$100,186

$83,471

$74,972

$68,795

$64,799

$59,262

$59,170

$58,814

$57,134

$56,340

$56,139

$56,076

$56,035

$55,736

$55,163

$54,495

$53,212

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$15.519

$10,549

$10,734

$8,747

$10,386

$10,197

$8,206

$10,182

$2,049

$9,699

$8,747

$10,088

$9,961

$8,747

$10,055

$9,701

$9,465



Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Mobility Specialist/Trainer

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$53,179

$50,074

$49,109

$48,559

$48,149

$47,692

$47,019

$46,376

$46,044

$46,028

$45,913

$45,861

$45,240

$45,124

$44,748

$43,482

$42,589

$41,507

$9,753

$8,747

$9,801

$8,747

$780

$9,156

$9,282

$8,747

$8,747

$8,717

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$1,397

$1,397

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747



Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Operations Supervisor

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Special Projects Coordinator

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$41,270

$40,876

$40,800

$40,663

$39,612

$39,143

$38,680

$38,476

$37.864

$37,615

$37,529

$37,179

$36,941

$36,393

$36,277

$36,129

$35,571

$35,298

$8,747

$9,022

$8,747

$7,963

$8,747

$8,747

$8,737

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$7,933

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$8,747

$9,334



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$35,105

$34,902

$34,814

$33,985

$33,668

$32,893

$32,554

$31,563

$31,138

$29,821

$29,802

$29,571

$28,696

$27,822

$26,156

$25,779

$25,631

$23,752

$1,307

$8,747

$780

$8,687

$8,747

$0

$8,747

$8,537

$8,747

$7.350

$4,434

$7,967

$8,164

$2,896

$0

$7,350

$3,620

$2,896



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$22,186

$19,629

$19,028

$18,849

$17,286

$15.218

$15,164

$14,014

$13,616

$13,347

$13,128

$12,420

$10,192

$8,910

$8,131

$7,487

$6,017

$5,178

$5,792

$4,434

$0

$2,896

$0

$270

$0

$0

$1,448

$6,939

$2,896

$6,939

$0

$2,172

$0

$0

$724

$8,117



Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

San Luis Obispo Regional
Transit Authority (RTA)

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$4,617

$4,242

$3,654

$3,529

$3,390

$3,024

$2,681

$1,709

$1,447

$965

$450

$100

$0

$0

$0

$14

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



