Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$100,186	\$15,519
Manager, Safety And Training		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$83,471	\$10,549
Lead Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$74,972	\$10,734
Bus Operator		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$68,795	\$8,747
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$64,799	\$10,386
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$59,262	\$10,197
Bus Operator		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$59,170	\$8,206
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$58,814	\$10,182
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$57,134	\$2,049
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$56,340	\$9,699
Bus Operator		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$56,139	\$8,747
Operation Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$56,076	\$10,088
Transit Training Instructor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$56,035	\$9,961
Bus Operator		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$55,736	\$8,747
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$55,163	\$10,055
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$54,495	\$9,701
Operations Supervisor		San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$53,212	\$9,465

Operations Supervisor	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$53,179	\$9,753
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$50,074	\$8,747
Operations Supervisor	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$49,109	\$9,801
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$48,559	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$48,149	\$780
Operations Supervisor	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$47,692	\$9,156
Mobility Specialist/Trainer	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$47,019	\$9,282
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$46,376	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$46,044	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$46,028	\$8,717
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$45,913	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$45,861	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$45,240	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$45,124	\$1,397
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$44,748	\$1,397
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$43,482	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$42,589	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$41,507	\$8,747

Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$41,270	\$8,747
Operations Supervisor	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$40,876	\$9,022
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$40,800	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$40,663	\$7,963
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$39,612	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$39,143	\$8,747
Operations Supervisor	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$38,680	\$8,737
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$38,476	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$37,864	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$37,615	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$37,529	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$37,179	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$36,941	\$7,933
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$36,393	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$36,277	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$36,129	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$35,571	\$8,747
Special Projects Coordinator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$35,298	\$9,334

Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$35,105	\$1,307
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$34,902	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$34,814	\$780
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$33,985	\$8,687
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$33,668	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$32,893	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$32,554	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$31,563	\$8,537
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$31,138	\$8,747
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$29,821	\$7,350
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$29,802	\$4,434
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$29,571	\$7,967
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$28,696	\$8,164
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$27,822	\$2,896
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$26,156	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$25,779	\$7,350
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$25,631	\$3,620
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$23,752	\$2,896

Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$22,186	\$5,792
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$19,629	\$4,434
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$19,028	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$18,849	\$2,896
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$17,286	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$15,218	\$270
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$15,164	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$14,014	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$13,616	\$1,448
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$13,347	\$6,939
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$13,128	\$2,896
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$12,420	\$6,939
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$10,192	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$8,910	\$2,172
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$8,131	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$7,487	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$6,017	\$724
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$5,178	\$8,117

Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$4,617	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$4,242	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$3,654	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$3,529	\$14
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$3,390	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$3,024	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$2,681	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$1,709	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$1,447	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$965	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$450	\$0
Bus Operator	San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	Operations	\$100	\$0